
Sect. Tournament: (NW) Division II Girls - Ironwood
Ironwood Golf Course
Tuesday, 09-26-2023, 9:00 AM

•Online Entry Form  

•Entry window opens: Sunday, 09-10-2023, 8:00 AM
•Entry window closes: Sunday, 09-24-2023, 6:00 PM

Sectional Schedule
a. Sun Sep 24 6:00pm - Entries due online on BaumsPage 
b. Enter rosters on iWanamaker

Be sure seeds match playing order submitted on BaumsPage
c. Sun. Sep 24 9:00pm - Tee assignments will be posted 
d. 7:30 Tues Sept 26 - Check in at Ironwood

Range balls coaches cart and light lunch provided
e. 8:30am - Coaches meeting 
f. 9:00am -Tees assigned on Holes #1 and #10
g. Admission – $9.00 all spectator tickets (www.ohsaa.org/tickets)
h. Spectator carts ($25)

Sect. Tournament: (NW) Division III Boys - Ironwood
Ironwood Golf Course
Thursday, 09-28-2023, 9:00 AM

•Online Entry Form  

•Entry window opens: Sunday, 09-10-2023, 8:00 AM
•Entry window closes: Monday, 09-25-2023, 3:00 PM

Sectional Schedule
a. Mon Sep 25 3:00pm - Entries due online on BaumsPage 
b. Enter rosters on iWanamaker

Be sure seeds match playing order submitted on BaumsPage
c. Mon. Sep 8:00pm - Tee assignments will be posted 
d. 7:30 Thurs Sept 28 - Check in at Ironwood

Range balls coaches cart and light lunch provided
e. 8:30am - Coaches meeting 
f. 9:00am -Tees assigned on Holes #1 and #10
g. Admission – $9.00 all spectator tickets (www.ohsaa.org/tickets)
h. Spectator carts ($25)
  


